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Dear Author(s),

This document is divided into a number of sections in which you can add your comments to the video, voiceover, and online text/PDF.   Please be aware that our policy is to do a single complimentary revision, so it is critical that all participants in this project offer their comments collectively.   In addition, please make sure that your comments are easily interpreted and transparent. 

Have fun!

Protocol Name: A Modified Lean and Release Technique to Emphasize Response Inhibition and Action Selection in Reactive Balance

Date: March 1, 2020
Authors and Affiliations

Please fill in any missing author information not included in the video.

	Order
	Author
	Affiliation
	Email

	1
	David A. E. Bolton
	Utah State University
	dave.bolton@usu.edu
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	Mahmoud Mansour
	Utah State University
	Mahmoud.mansour@aggiemail.usu.edu

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


Video Comments

Please fill in any comments you wish to make using the table below using the example as a guide.  If you need more space to write, please do so below the table.  DO NOT ADD CORRECTIONS TO THE NARRATION HERE.  PLEASE DO THIS IN THE AUDIO COMMENTS SECTION.

	
	Time code
	Comment
	Requested Change

	1.
	00:70–00:14
	Video images of author speaking directly to the camera
	Please remove these video images. This can be replaced by simply extending the surrounding video during that time, or by using a still image (of the title slide or a picture of the equipment, etc.). The audio can remain. 

As an example, the video of the participant doing the balance task (00:14-00:30) could simply be extended while the audio from 00:70–00:14 and 00:30–00:36 are used with the video. A similar approach could be taken throughout the remaining file to eliminate any video segments where the author speaks directly to the camera. 

	2.
	00:30–00:36
	
	

	3.
	00:48-00:55
	
	

	4.
	01:02-0:15
	
	

	5.
	06:41-06:48
	
	

	6.
	06:56-07:09
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	10.
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	12.
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	20.
	
	
	


Audio Comments

None
Online Text/PDF Protocol

None
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